CUENTA DESCRI PCI ON
73-95-35-01 COWRA COVBUSTI BLE
73-95-35-01 COWRA COVBUSTI BLE
73-95-35-01 COVWRA COVBUSTI BLE
73-95-35-01 COVWRA COVBUSTI BLE
23-65-40-03 Val or Retci 6n Docto
23-35-95-01 VLR TOTAL 000005886
El abor ado

CCOSTO

070040
070010
070010
070010

DEBI TOS

1, 369, 095. 00
1, 229, 478. 00

660, 072. 00
1,729, 833. 00

COVPROBANTE:
DOCUMENTO
CREDI TCS
900.
900.
900.
900.
4,988. 00 900.
4,983, 490. 00 900.
Revi sado

542.
542.
542.
542.
542.
542.

CAUSACI ONES

31

NT

032-6
032-6
032-6
032-6
032-6
032-6

5886

01 2025

NOVBRE

ESTACI ON
ESTACI ON
ESTACI ON
ESTACI ON
ESTACI ON
ESTACI ON

DOCUMENTO

DE SERVI CI 000FE8521
DE SERVI CI 000FE8521
DE SERVI CI 000FE8521
DE SERVI CI 000FE8521
DE SERVI CI 000FE8521
DE SERVI CI 000FE8521

Apr obado



